REDACAO OFICIAL (TURMA EXTRA - 01)

CPF

94204640591

53506740563

08535793500

06285498571

03568151537

07936882561

79256481553

1528426754

04751198513

07698722554

06467100522

04843742570

07084201505

04806143502

06380865586

03059850518

95957049549

86348573524

04338998598

04919425597

04535727589

04613128595

NOME

CLASSIFICACAO

RITA DE CASSIA BATISTA PEREIRA 69
JANILZA TIBURCIO ABADE 70
LUCAS CARDOSO DOA SANTOS 71
KARINE DA SILVA FERREIRA 72
KENION NASCIMENTO PEREIRA 73
JOAO VICTOR PEREIRA SANTOS 74
LORENA SOUZA FIGUEIREDO 75
CLEIDIANE NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS 76
DANIELE DO NASCIMENTO PEREIRA 77
LARISSA ARAUJO ALBUQUERQUE 78
LAISIANE SOUZA DA SILVA 79
TALINE MENEZES DOS REIS 80
MARIA LUCIVANIA DOS SANTOS ALMEIDA 81
REBECA BATISTA REIS 82
ESTER MILLENA SANTOS CRUZ 83
JOZEANE CONGEICAO MARTINS DA SILVA 84
ELIANA BISPO DOS SANTOS 85
ISLAINE MEDEIROS SOUZA 86
IANE LISLY LIMA DE ASSIS 87
ISABELA PORTUGAL DO NASCIMENTO 88
DOMINGOS DE JESUS TRINDADE 89
JOELIA DA SILVA REIS 90

STATUS

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 7° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 7° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 7° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 7° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 7° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 7° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 7° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 7° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 7° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 7° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 7° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 7° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 7° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 7° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 7° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 7° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 7° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 7° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 7° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 7° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 7° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 7° CHAMADA



REDACAO OFICIAL (TURMA 2)

CPF

07236726524

06495076576

9999999999999999999

06895073566

05568175594

06435063575

03905148536

07874760565

86245016525

07268176511

02720233536

06869731519

38575671553

02999131550

01726746542

86290799592

06297680566

40245250506

NOME CLASSIFICACAO

LUCIANA DE JESUS SANTANA

AIRA CAROLINNE SILVA BEZERRA

ALINE DOS REIS

THAILLON CORREIA SANTOS

DANIELE BONFIM CERQUEIRA

ISABELA CRISLENE SILVA DOS SANTOS

EMANUEL MATOS MOTA

THIAGO MENEZES FERREIRA DOS SANTOS

THIAGO PEREIRA RIBEIRO

IULAVIA RIOS DE OLIVEIRA

VICTOR VINICIUS OLIVEIRA MAIA

ELIANDERSON DE BARROS NONATO

GIVALNICE DE SOUZA CARDOSO

THIARA SANTOS DE CARVALHO

SUELY FERREIRA DAS VIRGENS

MARCELA RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS

RUAN RANGEL LIMA SOUZA

SIMONE SANTOS NASCIMENTO SOUZA

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

STATUS

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 7° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 7° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 7° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 7° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 7° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 7° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 7° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 7° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 7° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 7° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 7° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 7° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 7° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 7° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 7° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 7° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 7° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 7° CHAMADA



